109000106283

(Re	equestor's Name)		_
(Ac	ddress)		
· (Ac	ddress)		
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	,
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	ne)	:
. " (Dx	ocument Number)		:
Certified Copies	_ · Certificates	s of Status <u>: 💹</u>	<u>t</u> ;
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		٦

Office Use Only



300162204583

11/03/09--01026--020 **125.00

2000 NOV -3 AM 10: 49

T. CLINE

NOV - 4 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:		N5965T, LLC.	
•	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this made	tter to the following:	
	R	alph M. Tucker	
		Name of Person	
		N5965T, LLC.	
		Firm/Company	
	5 H	lamilton Avenue	
		Address	
	Lehigh .	Acres, Florida 33936	19 NOV -3
		ty/State and Zip Code	Sales w
-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	E-mail address: (to be used	cream@comcast.net for future annual report notification)	Vio E
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	The state of the s
	ph M. Tucker me of Person	at (239)826-8 Area Code & Daytime Telephone	
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	Certified Copy Certified Copy is enclosed Certified Copy Certified Copy is enclosed.	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy itional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	N596	S5T, LLC.	
(Mus		ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	.")
ARTICLE II - Add	luoss.		
		the principal office of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:
Duinning Office A	1 J	N.C. 95 A. J.J	
Principal Office Ac	<u>iaress:</u>	Mailing Address:	
5 Hamilton Avenu	e	5 Hamilton Avenue	
Lehigh Acres, Flor	ida 33936	Lehigh Acres, Florida	33936
business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration.) lorida street address o	of the registered agent are: No Scott Epstein	n individual or another
-		Gregor Boulevard	The to
		ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	,
-	Fort Myers, FL 33	3901 FL State, and Zip	
	City, i	State, and Zip	
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	y at the place designate d agree to act in this co the proper and comp	and to accept service of process for ted in this certificate, I hereby acc apacity. I further agree to comply lete performance of my duties, an as registered agent as provided for	ept the appointment as y with the provisions of all d I am familiar with and

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR		Ralph M. Tucker 5 Hamilton Avenue	
		Lehigh Acres, Florida 33936	
MGR		Teresa Tucker	
•		5 Hamilton Avenue Lehigh Acres, Florida 33936	
	<u> </u>		
	 .		
	•		<u> </u>
	••	of filing:	(OPTIO
LE V: Effective ective date is list lays after the d	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be speate of filing.)	of filing:cific and cannot be more than fi	(OPTIO
EV: Effective ective date is list lays after the d	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be speate of filing.) GNATURE:	cific and cannot be more than five	ve business
LE V: Effective ective date is list lays after the d	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be speate of filing.) GNATURE:	of filing: cific and cannot be more than five Tul- n authorized representative of a men	ve business
LE V: Effective lective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be speciate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or a (In accordance with section 6)	n authorized representative of a men an affirmation under the penalties of pe	on erjury
LE V: Effective lective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be speciate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or a of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein ar	n authorized representative of a men (308.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executi an affirmation under the penalties of per etrue.)	nber on or jury
Use attachment LE V: Effective lective date is list days after the description REQUIRED SI	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be speciate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or a of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein ar Typed or	n authorized representative of a men (508.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executi an affirmation under the penalties of per e true.)	on erjury